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CR21-00386                     HOWARD,CHARLES JUSTIN              Filed: 11/19/21  Atty:                           
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 06/29/2021  Bnd: EAST TEXAS BAIL BONDS/GS   
        TRN: 9067964174                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      11                                  
        Offense: POSS CS PG 1 >=4G<200G - F2                                                                       
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR22-00293                     SMITH,JUSTIN LEE                   Filed: 08/19/22  Atty:                           
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 05/10/2022                                  
        TRN: 9067983675                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                       3                                  
        Offense: BAIL JUMPING AND FAIL TO APPEAR FELONY - F3                                                       
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR17-00459                     HERNANDEZ,HECTOR JR                Filed: 11/15/17  Atty: ADAMS, MITCH              
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 08/06/2017  Bnd: EASY PICKENS BAIL BONDS    
        TRN: 9067934682                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      14                                  
        Offense: THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K - FS                                                                     
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR21-00223                     KETCHERSID,ERIC ALVIN              Filed: 06/25/21  Atty: ADAMS, MITCH         (Apt)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 08/28/2019                                  
        TRN: 9067934593                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      16                                  
        Offense: DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD OR MORE IAT - F3                                                    
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR22-00035                     MCFARLIN,SHANNON DEL               Filed: 01/28/22  Atty: ADAMS, MITCH         (Apt)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 06/04/2021                                  
        TRN: 9067970875                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                       7                                  
        Offense: SEX ABUSE OF CHILD CONTINUOUS: VICTIM UNDER 14 - F1                                               
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR22-00071                     NASH,KENNETH RAY                   Filed: 02/25/22  Atty: ADAMS, MITCH         (Apt)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 11/05/2020  Bnd: ROY BROCKWAY               
        TRN: 9067970921                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                       7                                  
        Offense: AGG SEXUAL ASSAULT CHILD - F1                                                                     
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR21-00337                     RICHAR,KYLINA AUTUMN               Filed: 09/24/21  Atty: ADAMS, MITCH         (Ret)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 05/09/2021  Bnd: EASY PICKENS BAIL BONDS    
        TRN: 9067964859                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      12                                  
        Offense: INJURY CHILD/ELDERLY/DISABLE W/INT BODILY INJ - F3                                                
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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CR21-00165                     FLORES,MARSHALL                    Filed: 05/28/21  Atty: ASHMORE, KC          (Apt)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 03/29/2019  Bnd: ROY BROCKWAY               
        TRN: 9067925322                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      10                                  
        Offense: MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=4G<200G - F1                                                                    
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR22-00018                     FLORES,MARSHALL                    Filed: 01/28/22  Atty: ASHMORE, KC          (Apt)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 06/09/2020  Bnd: ROY BROCKWAY               
        TRN: 9067947369                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                       8                                  
        Offense: MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=4G<200G - F1                                                                    
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR21-00262                     FOLEY,LAUREN JEAN                  Filed: 07/23/21  Atty: ASHMORE, KC          (Apt)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 05/17/2021  Bnd: PERSONAL BOND              
        TRN: 9067961868                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      12                                  
        Offense: ABANDON ENDANGER CHILD INT/KNOW/RECK/CRIM NEG - FS                                                
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR21-00123                     HOBSON,MARIO ANTUAN                Filed: 04/30/21  Atty: ASHMORE, KC          (Apt)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 02/02/2021  Atty: ASHMORE, KC          (Apt)
        TRN: 9067956899                                                            Bnd: ROY BROCKWAY               
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      19                                  
        Offense: MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=200G <400G - F*                                                                 
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR22-00029                     KEENAN,JONATHAN JAMES              Filed: 01/28/22  Atty: ASHMORE, KC          (Apt)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 10/19/2021  Bnd: EAST TEXAS BAIL BONDS/GS   
        TRN: 9067970085                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                       7                                  
        Offense: AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON - F2                                                                  
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
2020-00657                     NICHOLS,JASON ERICK                Filed: 11/13/20  Atty: ASHMORE, KC          (Apt)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 01/19/2019                                  
        TRN:                                                                                                       
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      19                                  
        Offense: ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY MEMBER - MA                                                   
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR21-00087                     NICHOLS,JASON ERICK                Filed: 03/17/21  Atty: ASHMORE, KC          (Apt)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 12/21/2020  Bnd: EASY PICKENS BAIL BONDS    
        TRN: 9067955027                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      20                                  
        Offense: ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE BREATH/CIRCULAT - F3                                                 
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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CR22-00114                     REYES,CORNELLIO ANTONIO            Filed: 03/25/22  Atty: ASHMORE, KC          (Apt)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 01/08/2022                                  
        TRN: 9067973807                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                       7                                  
        Offense: ASSAULT PEACE OFFICER/JUDGE - F2                                                                  
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR22-00117                     SHACKLEFORD,JOHN WAYNE             Filed: 03/25/22  Atty: ASHMORE, KC          (Apt)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 01/14/2022                                  
        TRN: 906797420X                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                       7                                  
        Offense: THEFT PROP <$2,500 2/MORE PREV CONV - FS                                                          
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR22-00047                     SHELTON,DONNEL JAREAU              Filed: 01/28/22  Atty: ASHMORE, KC          (Apt)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 09/20/2021                                  
        TRN: 9067969109                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                       8                                  
        Offense: UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON - F3                                                                    
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR22-00048                     SHELTON,DONNEL JAREAU              Filed: 01/28/22  Atty: ASHMORE, KC          (Apt)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 09/20/2021                                  
        TRN: 9067969109                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                       8                                  
        Offense: AGG ASSAULT AGAINST PUBLIC SERVANT - F1                                                           
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR21-00254                     WHITE,JOE WELDON JR.               Filed: 06/25/21  Atty: ASHMORE, KC          (Apt)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 03/27/2021  Bnd: ROY BROCKWAY               
        TRN: 9067959138                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      15                                  
        Offense: OBSTRUCTION OR RETALIATION - F3                                                                   
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR21-00134                     NEWTON,SHELBY DYAN                 Filed: 05/04/21  Atty: CRAWFORD, MICHAEL J  (Ret)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 01/26/2021  Bnd: A-SPRINGER BAIL BOND       
        TRN: 9067956449                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      18                                  
        Offense: AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON - F2                                                                  
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR21-00135                     NEWTON,SHELBY DYAN                 Filed: 04/30/21  Atty: CRAWFORD, MICHAEL J  (Ret)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 01/26/2021  Bnd: A-SPRINGER BAIL BOND       
        TRN: 9067956449                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      18                                  
        Offense: AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON - F2                                                                  
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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CR21-00333                     NEWTON,SHELBY DYAN                 Filed: 09/24/21  Atty: CRAWFORD, MICHAEL J  (Ret)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 01/26/2021  Bnd: PERSONAL BOND              
        TRN: 9067956449                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      14                                  
        Offense: AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON - F2                                                                  
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR21-00334                     NEWTON,SHELBY DYAN                 Filed: 09/24/21  Atty: CRAWFORD, MICHAEL J  (Ret)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 01/26/2021  Bnd: PERSONAL BOND              
        TRN: 9067956449                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      14                                  
        Offense: AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON - F2                                                                  
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR21-00335                     NEWTON,SHELBY DYAN                 Filed: 09/24/21  Atty: CRAWFORD, MICHAEL J  (Ret)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 01/26/2021  Bnd: PERSONAL BOND              
        TRN: 9067956449                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      14                                  
        Offense: AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON - F2                                                                  
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR20-00404                     MULLIKIN,JASON LEE                 Filed: 12/18/20  Atty: DAMMANN, ANDREW      (Ret)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 08/11/2019  Bnd: A-AFFORDABLE BAIL BONDS    
        TRN: 906797496X                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      10                                  
        Offense: ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD MEMBER PREV CONV IAT - F3                                                
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR21-00289                     HENDERSON,BRAXTEN ROBERT           Filed: 08/27/21  Atty: ESTRADA, EDWARD G    (Ret)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 07/28/2021  Bnd: ROY BROCKWAY               
        TRN: 9067965936                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      10                                  
        Offense: MURDER - F1                                                                                       
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR21-00370                     SMITH,JUSTIN LEE                   Filed: 10/29/21  Atty: GREEN, STEVEN R      (Ret)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 05/13/2021                                  
        TRN: 9067961639                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                       9                                  
        Offense: EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH - F3                                                                     
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR21-00398                     WHITE,ROYCE LEETATE                Filed: 11/19/21  Atty: HAWKINS, MATT        (Ret)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 07/23/2021  Bnd: A-SPRINGER BAIL BOND       
        TRN: 9067965723                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                       9                                  
        Offense: ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE BREATH/CIRCULAT - F3                                                 
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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CR22-00051                     WHITE,ROYCE LEETATE                Filed: 01/28/22  Atty: HAWKINS, MATT        (Ret)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 07/23/2021  Bnd: A-SPRINGER BAIL BOND       
        TRN: 9067965723                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                       8                                  
        Offense: THEFT PROP >=$30K<$150K - F3                                                                      
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR20-00121                     HANKINS,QUINCY LAMAR               Filed: 06/26/20  Atty: HEAD, MIKE           (Ret)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 10/05/2019  Bnd: ROY BROCKWAY               
        TRN: 9067936413                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      28                                  
        Offense: POSS CS PG 1 <1G - FS                                                                             
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR21-00099                     KERNS,MATTHEW JOHN                 Filed: 03/17/21  Atty: HYDE, HEATH          (Ret)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 05/01/2017  Bnd: PERSONAL BOND              
        TRN: 9067950998                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      17                                  
        Offense: HINDER SECURED CREDITORS >=$30K<$150K - F3                                                        
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR21-00323                     ELLIOTT,JACKIE LYNN                Filed: 09/24/21  Atty: KNOX, BILL           (Ret)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 11/13/2020  Bnd: EASY PICKENS BAIL BONDS    
        TRN: 9067953350                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      12                                  
        Offense: POSS CS PG 1 <1G - FS                                                                             
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR20-00399                     DELANEY,LINDEE CHERI               Filed: 12/18/20  Atty: MURALIDHAR, SRAVANESH(Apt)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 07/04/2020  Bnd: EAST TEXAS BAIL BONDS/GS   
        TRN: 9067948217                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      21                                  
        Offense: MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=1G<4G - F2                                                                      
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR21-00150                     DELANEY,LINDEE CHERI               Filed: 04/30/21  Atty: MURALIDHAR, SRAVANESH(Apt)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 12/01/2020  Bnd: EAST TEXAS BAIL BONDS/GS   
        TRN: 9067954020                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      18                                  
        Offense: THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K - FS                                                                     
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR20-00355                     RIDDLE,J BYRON                     Filed: 11/20/20  Atty: NOELL, KURT          (Apt)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 07/04/2020  Bnd: EASY PICKENS BAIL BONDS    
        TRN: 9067948195                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      21                                  
        Offense: ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD MEMBER PREV CONV IAT - F3                                                
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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CR20-00359                     RIDDLE,J BYRON                     Filed: 11/20/20  Atty: NOELL, KURT          (Apt)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 12/12/2019  Bnd: EASY PICKENS BAIL BONDS    
        TRN: 0113659970                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      21                                  
        Offense: ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD MEMBER PREV CONV IAT - F3                                                
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR20-00378                     BAILEY,MEGAN NICHOLE               Filed: 12/18/20  Atty: SANDERS, JEFF        (Apt)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 06/15/2020  Bnd: EASY PICKENS BAIL BONDS    
        TRN: 9067947555                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      24                                  
        Offense: INJURY CHILD/ELDERLY/DISABLE W/INT BODILY INJ - F3                                                
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR21-00365                     PETTY,SCOTTY DALE                  Filed: 10/29/21  Atty: SANDERS, JEFF        (Apt)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 06/25/2021                                  
        TRN: 9067963941                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      12                                  
        Offense: ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD MEMBER PREV CONV IAT - F3                                                
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR21-00276                     AUGENSTEIN,RYAN ADAM               Filed: 08/27/21  Atty: SCHMIDT, RICHARD A.  (Ret)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 06/08/2021  Bnd: ROY BROCKWAY               
        TRN: 9067963038                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      16                                  
        Offense: AGG ASSAULT CAUSES SERIOUS BODILY INJ - F2                                                        
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR21-00352                     CULPEPPER,JENNIFER GERI            Filed: 10/29/21  Atty: SCHMIDT, RICHARD A.  (Apt)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 12/23/2020  Bnd: A-SPRINGER BAIL BOND       
        TRN: 9067955116                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                       7                                  
        Offense: POSS CS PG 1 >=1G<4G - F3                                                                         
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR21-00076                     HOWARD,CHARLES JUSTIN              Filed: 03/17/21  Atty: SCHMIDT, RICHARD A.  (Apt)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 09/14/2020  Bnd: EAST TEXAS BAIL BONDS/GS   
        TRN: 9067950556                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      17                                  
        Offense: POSS CS PG 1 <1G - FS                                                                             
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR21-00023                     JOHNS,LEWIS RANDALL                Filed: 01/29/21  Atty: SCHMIDT, RICHARD A.  (Apt)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 08/31/2020  Bnd: ROY BROCKWAY               
        TRN: 906795750X                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      20                                  
        Offense: AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON - F2                                                                  
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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CR22-00243                     MENDEZ,ESTEVAN                     Filed: 07/15/22  Atty: SCHMIDT, RICHARD A.  (Apt)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 05/11/2022                                  
        TRN: 9067979694                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                       4                                  
        Offense: ONLINE SOLICITATION OF A MINOR UNDER 14 - F2                                                      
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR21-00392                     SMITH,BRENT LEE                    Filed: 11/19/21  Atty: SCHMIDT, RICHARD A.  (Apt)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 09/14/2021                                  
        TRN: 9067968137                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      13                                  
        Offense: SEX ABUSE OF CHILD CONTINUOUS: VICTIM UNDER 14 - F1                                               
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR22-00158                     TOMS,DEWGAN LEE                    Filed: 04/29/22  Atty: SCHMIDT, RICHARD A.  (Apt)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 02/01/2022  Bnd: A-SPRINGER BAIL BOND       
        TRN: 9067974803                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                       5                                  
        Offense: MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=4G<200G - F1                                                                    
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR19-00210                     VEAZEY,CHAD NATHAN                 Filed: 07/31/19  Atty: SCOTT, JOHN A             
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 04/16/2019  Bnd: PERSONAL BOND              
        TRN: 9067926167                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY TRIAL                                          19                                  
        Offense: AGG ASSAULT CAUSES SERIOUS BODILY INJ - F2                                                        
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR21-00295                     JOHNSON,JAMIE WAYNE                Filed: 08/27/21  Atty: TYRA, ALEX           (Ret)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 07/28/2021  Bnd: ROY BROCKWAY               
        TRN: 9067965944                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      13                                  
        Offense: MURDER - F1                                                                                       
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR21-00061                     ELLISON,MARCOS LATROY              Filed: 03/17/21  Atty: WEINER, JUSTIN            
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 01/08/2021  Bnd: EASY PICKENS BAIL BONDS    
        TRN: 906795554X                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      17                                  
        Offense: MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=1G<4G - F2                                                                      
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR20-00210                     DOWNS,JOEL HINTON                  Filed: 08/28/20  Atty: WHITE, NOLAN         (Ret)
     Time: 08:30am                                    Date of Offense: 05/12/2018                                  
        TRN: 9067950750                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      28                                  
        Offense: THEFT OF SERV >=$30K<$150K - F3                                                                   
        Remarks: JOHNSON COUNTY                                                                                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                           Criminal Docket Call Listing                                    PAGE  8
294Th District Court                                                                        Report Date: 10/31/2022
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR21-00404                     RICHARDSON,LONNIE GENE             Filed: 12/17/21  Atty: DAMMANN, ANDREW      (Ret)
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 06/01/2021  Bnd: ROY BROCKWAY               
        TRN: 9067962627                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      10                                  
        Offense: AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON - F2                                                                  
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR21-00405                     RICHARDSON,LONNIE GENE             Filed: 12/17/21  Atty: DAMMANN, ANDREW      (Ret)
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 06/01/2021  Bnd: ROY BROCKWAY               
        TRN: 9067962627                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      10                                  
        Offense: MAN DEL CS PG 2 OR 2-A >=400G - F*                                                                
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR22-00036                     MCSPADDEN,GUY EZEKIEL              Filed: 01/28/22  Atty: STEPHENS, BRADLEY CRA(Ret)
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 07/31/2021  Bnd: PERSONAL BOND              
        TRN: 9067966355                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                       9                                  
        Offense: AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON - F2                                                                  
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR20-00372                     WILLIAMS,LENARD MARSHALL           Filed: 11/20/20  Atty: WEINER, JUSTIN       (Ret)
     Time: 01:30pm                                    Date of Offense: 03/30/2019                                  
        TRN: 906792539X                                                                                            
        Action: CRIMINAL - JURY SELECTION                                      14                                  
        Offense: MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=4G<200G - F1                                                                    
        Remarks:                                                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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